Date

02/24/
18

02/28/
18
03/03/
18

03/05/
18

03/07/
18

03/10/
18
03/13/
18

03/15/
18

03/27/
18

03/29/
18

04/10/
18
04/13/
18

04/14/
18

04/16/
18

04/19/
18
04/21/
18
04/23/
18
04/25/
18

Time

12:00 PM

PST

5:00 PM PST

9:00 AM PST

5:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

Games for JV Boys
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team

JV Boys
JV Boys
JV Boys
JV Boys
JV Boys
Newport Harbor HS
Yorba Linda HS
Aliso Niguel HS
JV Boys
JV Boys
JV Boys
Great Oak HS
Chaparral HS
King HS
JV Boys
Scripps Ranch HS
JV Boys

Servite HS

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

15

11

7

15

15

16

10

16

20

Home Team

Oak Park HS
Foothill HS
Los Alamitos HS
Mater Dei HS
Vista Murrieta
JV Boys
JV Boys
JV Boys
Great Oak HS
Edison HS
El Dorado HS
JV Boys
JV Boys
JV Boys
Murrieta Mesa HS
JV Boys
El Toro HS

JV Boys

Hom

Scor

12

13

11

15

18

19

15

13

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Unscored

Win



